

Proposed Estimate for Laying S.W. Pipe, making Catchpit and other ancillary civil works in the Central Corridor adjacent to the 'MUKto MANCHA' at SETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA COLLEGE at Premises no-10, Raja Nabakrishna Street, Kolkata - 700005, based on FWD (Pc) Building and Sanitary schedule - 2017.

PHASE - I.

1
I-16 (iii) Supplying fitting and fixing with cement jointing (3:1) Salt Glazed stone ware pipe...
P-67 ii) 150 mm
34.0 M @ Rs 344.00/m Rs 11,356.00

2
KMC Cement Concrete with graded Shama Khos (30mm size) 1:3:6
Consolidated Rate from 1.11.2017 14-1(c) A.1
5.4 m³ @ Rs 4572.00/m³ Rs 24688.80

3.
I-1(c) Single brick flat roofing...
P-14 20.0 m² @ Rs 358.00/m² Rs 7160.00

4.
I-UDMA Construction Catch pit to a depth of 1.0 M.
S&D W.E.F.
3 nos @ Rs 12175.00/E Rs 36525.00

5.
I. PWD Bld. schedule 1.11.2017. Removal of rubbish, earth etc. from the working site and disposal to the same by the compound. 10.0 m³ @ Rs 166.00/m³ Rs 1660.00

Rs 81389.80

Add 3% Contingency Rs 2441.69

Rs 83831.49

Add 18% GST. Rs 15089.66

Add 1% CESS Rs 838.31

Rs 99759.46

Say

Rs 99,759.00

A. Mukherjee
SAILESWAR MUKHERJEE
Ex-Civil Engineer (Kolkata Municipal Corporation)
Member, Building Committee
Seth Anandram Jaipuria College
Kolkata-700005

PROPOSED Estimate for making inspection Pit, special inspection chamber and other ancillary civil works in the central corridor adjacent to the 'MUKTO MANCHA' at SETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA COLLEGE at Premises No-10, Raja Nabakrishna street, Kolkata 700005, based on PWD (Pc) Building and Sanitary schedule-2017.

PHASE - II

1
I-1 (i)
P-87

Construction inspection pit of inside measurement 600mm x 600mm x upto 600mm (depth) ...

3 NOS. @ Rs 7149.00/E Rs 21447.00

iii)

...Extra each additional depth of 150mm... beyond 600mm depth

2 NOS @ Rs 1515.00/each Rs 3030.00

2
I-UDMA
S&D W.E.F.
5.10.2018

Construction special inspection chamber pit (side 900mm x 600mm) ...
Depth of invert between 1.15m to 1.8mm. below GL.

3 NOS. @ Rs 18392.00/E Rs 55,176.00

3.
PWD. Bldgs.
Schedule W.E.F
1.11.2017

Removal of rubbish, earth etc. from the working site and disposal to the same by over the compound.

10.0m³ @ Rs 166.00/m³ Rs 1660.00

Rs 81,313.00

Add 3% Contingency Rs 2439.39

Rs 83,752.39

Add 18% GST

Rs 15,075.43

Add 1% cess

Rs 837.52

Rs 99,665.34

Say Rs. 99,665.34


SAILESWAR MUKHERJEE
Ex-Civil Engineer (Kolkata Municipal Corporation)
Member, Building Committee
Seth Anandram Jaipuria College
Kolkata-700005